ENERGY EFFICIENT
Catalog No. Description
DL101-P 118" Starter Power Cable
(can be field shortened). See
specification sheet for details
on longer power cables).
DL101-TB Terminal Block Connector
DL101-E End Cap

dimmers • See page 1052 for details
Listing  UL/C-UL Listed
Fixture Ordering Information
Dimensions
1"
1/2"
Color CRI Watts Lumens
Cat. No. Temperature Typ. Max Per Fixture
6” Clear Lens Fixture
DL106-3C 3000K 85 3 85
DL106-4C 4100K 85 3 111
DL106-5C 5000K 85 3 132
DL106-3HC 3000K 92 3 70
6” Frosted Lens Fixture
DL106-3F 3000K 85 3 63
DL106-4F 4100K 85 3 81
DL106-5F 5000K 85 3 94
DL106-3HF 3000K 92 3 50
12” Clear Lens Fixture
DL112-3C 3000K 85 6 170
DL112-4C 4100K 85 6 222
DL112-5C 5000K 85 6 263
DL112-3HC 3000K 92 6 140
12” Frosted Lens Fixture
DL112-3F 3000K 85 6 126
DL112-4F 4100K 85 6 161
DL112-5F 5000K 85 6 187
DL112-3HF 3000K 92 6 100
Electrical Connectors (order separately)
The miniature size of the connectors make this system virtually
seamless, delivering uniform light and eliminating socket
shadows. Fixtures can be joined end-to-end with a joiner-
connector or a flexible connector, providing maximum versatility.
5/32"
5/16"
3 1/8" for DL102-FLX2
38 1/8" for DL102-FLX37
5/16"
2 1/8" 1 3/4"
5/16"
A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
al
 L
in
ea
r
1038 www.junolightinggroup.com
Rev - 1/10
DL Series Standard Ultra-Slim
LED Fixture
Optional Mounting Extrusions (order separately)
Satin Aluminum Finish
Cat. No. Length Dimensions
DL103-MS48-S 48"
DL103-MS96-S 96"
45º Angle Mount
Fascia Shield
1 1/8"
5/8"
1"
1"
DL103-AME48-S 48"
DL103-AME96-S 96"
Accepts solid or
stranded 2 or 3
conductor cable
(incl. ground),